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Group B

TUE 28 JAN 2020
START TIME 13:00

GANGNEUNG HOCKEY CENTRE

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II| GROUP B
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 1

ICE HOCK

EY

FEDERATION

Referees
LIU Ren (

Goalkeep

CHIN)

ers

Team: CRO

25 TRO

HA Domagoj

1 GORSIC Luka

Team Lin

e-ups

Team: CRO (white)

16 D
8 F
9F
14 F
17 F

18D
2F
7F
M"MF
13 F
12D
21D
10 F
19 F
22 F

6D
23D
5F
15F
24 F

DJEREK Luka
PAULOVIC Sven
SELITAJ Leo +A

CANIC Dominic Rene +C

DOBRIC Patrik +A

LINE-UPS
CRO - ISR

Linesmen

HASHIMOTO Go (JPN) , IONS James (GBR)

Team: ISR

1 REISINGER Yehonatan
20 KREINER Daniel

Team: ISR (blue)

No. Pos. Name

17 D  VINEGRAD Amit Moshe
18 D  KAPLUN Alon

11F ROZIN Guy

22 F MARZIKO Daniel

24 F HALPERT Yuval +C

BELINA Ivan
KRAMARIC Nikola
POLONIJO Mavro
MANDIC Roko
HANZEK Lovro

9D  NYKHAYCHUK Danil

5F LANDO Tal

7F LUPO Ofir

8 F LONKRY Daniel +A
14 F ROM Or +A

CEROVECKI Nikola
MATISIN Dominik
JOUREAU Antonio
PLESTINA Filip
GRGURIC Lovro

15D TAYTS Alexander
19 D  TSELIMETSKIY Daniel
2F KOSTRINSKY Noam
10 F SHARON Yonatan
21 F ROSSOKHOVATSKIY Semion

JOJA Marin
CAVLOVIC Niko
BEBEK Ante
IDZAN Vito
RAKAR Maks

"4D  ABEND Aner
16 F  SEGAL Ori

Head Coach: KLOBUCAR Davor

Head Coach: NEWBERRY Ty

Legend:
D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

+C

Forward No.
Captain

Jersey number

Pos.

Position

IHM823901_54B 3.0
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